
FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2016 - Windsor (CAN)

Windsor International Aquatic and Training Centre

April 15 - 17

Event 308

17 APR 2016 - 10:30

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 78.00 1 78.00 1  
205B 3.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 81.00 1 159.00 1  
305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 70.50 3 229.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 79.05 1 308.55 1  

5152B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 78.00 1 386.55 1  
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 6.00

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 2 139.50 2 19.50
5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 211.50 2 18.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 3 281.25 2 27.30
305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 357.75 2 28.80

3 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 6.00
305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.07.57.57.0 63.00 4 135.00 3 24.00
405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.05.57.57.0 63.00 4 198.00 4 31.50
107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 71.30 2 269.30 3 39.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 74.80 3 344.10 3 42.45
4 QIN Esther AUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 10.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.57.07.0 65.10 3 132.60 4 26.40
205B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 73.50 1 206.10 3 23.40
305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.0 51.00 4 257.10 4 51.45

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 5 323.10 4 63.45
5 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 6.00

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.06.05.5 54.25 5 126.25 5 32.75
305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.05.04.55.5 43.50 5 169.75 5 59.75
205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.05.04.54.0 40.50 5 210.25 5 98.30

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 4 282.25 5 104.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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